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Livestock Agencies
AGENCY

Certificate 
no:

Date Deregistered

Vee Een Lewendehawe 0030 13/07/2016

Ngamla 0117 13/07/2016

Tollie’s Wildlife Services 0108 22/09/2016

Leon Vos & Seuns Game Traders 0120 22/09/2016

BRP Livestock 0091 28/03/2017

Vanboden Wildlife Traders 0105 28/03/2017

Houthalersberg Wild 0118 2017//07/12

Wild game Auctions 0111 21/07/2017

Noordkaap Lewendehawe Kuruman 0040 09/10/2017

Geo Wild Consult 0133 08/05/2018

Serengeti game Traders 0128 11/05/2018

Barco Auctioneers 0093 29/06/2018

Slabbert, Verster & Malherbe                                                                                    0000 05/11/2018

Breeders Choice 0106 19/06/2019

Buying Wild 0114 19/06/2019

Game 4 Sale 0110 19/06/2019

Mpumalanga Livestock Auctioneers 0000 19/06/2019

S A Livestock Exchange 0070 19/06/2019

Savannah Wildlife Trading 0134 19/06/2019

Shatadi Auctioneers 0094 19/06/2019

We do Wildlife 0107 19/06/2019

Wikus Wessels Afslaers 0072 19/06/2019

Wildlife 24 0116 19/06/2019

Wildlife Auctions 0097 19/06/2019

Wildlife Trading 0099 02/10/2019

Van's Auctioneers  Gauteng CC 0123 11/05/2020

Ruan Marx Wildbedryf (PTY) LTD 0114 18/08/2020

Stockfair Online (PTY) LTD 0123 15/09/2020
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Livestock Agencies (continue)
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Certificate 
no:

Date Deregistered

ACE Wildmark 0135 29/09/2020

360 North Game Traders 0138 02/10/2020

Mpatamacha Wild 0143 09/10/2020

African Game Auctioneers 0150 01/03/2021

Game Auctions Online 0105 01/03/2021

Francois Hartman Eenmansaak 0148 02/03/2021

Nakadima Safari's 0110 03/03/2021

Pionier Auctioneers 0126 04/03/2021

S A Livestock Auctioneers 0025 05/03/2021

Thabazimbi Wildlife Service 0143 06/03/2021

Copper Moon Trading 423 (PTY) LTD T/A Riverview Trading 0088 21/04/2021

Soutpansberg Veeveilings/LJ en PJ vervoer 0145 27/05/2021

Tirhani Auctioneers 0048 15/06/2021

South African Livestock Agents (PTY) LTD 0025 21/06/2021

Karoo-Ochse Pietersburg/Howick's Pub & Grill 0162 21/06/2021

Clear Creek Trading 66 (PTY) LTD 0148 22/06/2021

Bosveld Afslaers 0058 06/07/2021

Pieter Ernst Familie Trust T/A Bona Bona Game Breeders 0120 17/08/2021

Thaba Manzi Auctioneering Service (PTY) LTD 0146 29/06/2022

Brandon Leer 0101 29/06/2022

Willen jacobus van Wyk 0164 15/08/2022

Redlanz Enterprises (PTY) LTD 0180 16/08/2022

BKB van Wyk 0124 22/09/2022

BKB Louwid 0022 22/09/2022

GWK (PTY) LTD 0037 07/11/2022

Willem Jacobus van Wyk 0164 15/08/2022

Redlanz Enterprises (PTY) LTD 0180 16/08/2022

BKB van Wyk 0124 22/09/2022

BKB Louwid 0022 22/09/2022

GWK (PTY) LTD 0037 17/11/2022

Abuway (PTY) LTD 0163 27/01/2023

Oakbay Expeditors & Supplies 0187 15/04/2023

Aucor Limpopo (Pty) Ltd 0188 27/11/2023

JCP Applecryn 0204 10/082024

Capulana (Pty) Ltd 0212 18/08/2024

Avirand CC 0168 04/09/2024

Sibenza Veilings (Pty) Ltd 0176 09/09/2024
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